
MENU  
en



Kalamata olives 80g 

Serrano ham 50g

Manchego cheese 50g

Serrano ham and Manchego cheese platter 200g

Chickpea hummus 100g
with pita bread  

Marinated octopus 160g
with pink pepper  

Salmon ceviche with grapefruit and mango sauce 80g
  
Tuna tartare with lemon toasts 80g
 
Grilled aubergine baba ganoush 100g
with pita chips
 
Beetroot tartare with feta cheese 150g 
and spicy roasted nuts

Spanish potato omelette tortilla 250g 

Homemade bechamel croquettes 120g / 2pcs

Grilled octopus 120g
with fava bean salad

Fried baby calamari with aioli sauce 150g

Gratinated goat cheese 90g / 2pcs
on caramelized onion 

Spicy patatas Bravas 150g
  
Phyllo - wrapped feta cheese 100g 
with honey and sesame seeds
 
Argentinian grilled cheese Provoleta 100g
 
Shrimps in hot garlic oil 100g

Meatballs in tomato sauce 180g / 5 pcs 
with smoked paprika

Chickpea falafel croquettes 120g
with yogurt

Roasted chicken legs 300g
with lemon and oregano

Argentinian beef skewers 120g 
with fried potatoes and feta

Chicken skewers with peanut sauce 120g

Argentine grilled entrecote 250g 
with pepper sauce and fried potatoes

120 CZK

185 CZK

90 CZK

120 CZK

110 CZK

COLD TAPAS / MEZZE 

SALADS 

HOT POT FOR TWO

DESSERTS

SOUPS

HOT TAPAS / MEZZE 

Couscous salad with chorizo, 250g 
orange and cranberries

Red cabbage beetroot salad 250g  
with pomegranate 

Grilled vegetables 350g

Soup of the day

Seafood soup

Bread

Cinnamon churros with chocolate

Chocolate fondant 
with vanilla ice cream

Waffle

Seafood paella with shrimps, monkfish 450g
and king prawns

Mixed paella with seafood 450g 
and chicken

Black paella with octopus, 450g 
calamari and grilled chorizo

Lemony chicken rice 450g

Please ask your waiter for more 
information about allergens.

85 CZK

85 CZK

85 CZK

250 CZK

125 CZK

170 CZK

170 CZK

170 CZK

125 CZK

120 CZK

135 CZK

135 CZK

195 CZK

(minimum 2 persons / price for 1 person)

340 CZK

320 CZK

295 CZK

210 CZK

65 CZK

160 CZK

30 CZK

85 CZK

170 CZK

140 CZK

85 CZK

140 CZK

140 CZK

190 CZK

145 CZK

125 CZK

155 CZK

195 CZK

140 CZK

490 CZK


