



COLD TAPAS / MEZZE			HOT TAPAS / MEZZE	
	Kalamata olives ⁸⁰ 9	85 CZK	Spanish potato omelette tortilla ²⁵⁰ g	85 CZK
	Serrano ham ^{50g}	85 CZK	Homemade bechamel croquettes 120g / 2pcs	120 CZK
	Manchego cheese ^{50g}	85 CZK	Grilled octopus ¹²⁰ g	
	Serrano ham and Manchego cheese platter 200g	250 CZK	with fava bean salad	170 CZK
	Chickpea hummus ¹⁰⁰ g with pita bread	125 CZK	Fried baby calamari with aioli sauce ^{150g} Gratinated goat cheese ^{90g} / 2pcs on caramelized onion	185 CZK 140 CZK
	Marinated octopus ^{160g} with pink pepper	170 CZK	Spicy patatas Bravas ¹⁵⁰ g	85 CZK
	Salmon ceviche with grapefruit and mango sauce ^{80g}	170 CZK	Phyllo - wrapped feta cheese ¹⁰⁰ g	140.0711
	Tuna tartare with lemon toasts ⁸⁰ 9	170 CZK	with honey and sesame seeds	140 CZK
	Grilled aubergine baba ganoush 100g	105 0711	Argentinian grilled cheese Provoleta ¹⁰⁰ 9	140 CZK
	with pita chips	125 CZK	Shrimps in hot garlic oil ¹⁰⁰ g	190 CZK
	Beetroot tartare with feta cheese ^{150g} and spicy roasted nuts	120 CZK	Meatballs in tomato sauce 180g / 5 pcs with smoked paprika	145 CZK
	SALADS		Chickpea falafel croquettes ¹²⁰ g	125 CZK
	Couscous salad with chorizo, ^{250g}	:	with yogurt	123 GZN
	orange and cranberries	135 CZK	Roasted chicken legs ^{300g} with lemon and oregano	155 CZK
	Red cabbage beetroot salad ^{250g} with pomegranate	135 CZK	Argentinian beef skewers ^{120g}	
	Grilled vegetables ^{350g}	195 CZK	with fried potatoes and feta	195 CZK
	or men vegerantes 9	199 UZN :	Chicken skewers with peanut sauce 120g	140 CZK
	HOT POT FOR TWO (minimum 2 persons / price	ce for 1 person)	Argentine grilled entrecote ^{250g}	
	Seafood paella with shrimps, monkfish $^{450\mathrm{g}}$ and king prawns	340 CZK	with pepper sauce and fried potatoes	490 CZK
	Mixed paella with seafood ^{450g}		DESSERTS	
	and chicken	320 CZK	Cinnamon churros with chocolate	90 CZK
	Black paella with octopus, ⁴⁵⁰ g calamari and grilled chorizo	295 CZK	Chocolate fondant with vanilla ice cream	120 CZK
	Lemony chicken rice ^{450g}	210 CZK	Waffle	110 CZK
	SOUPS			
	Soup of the day	65 CZK		
	Seafood soup	160 CZK		
	Bread	30 CZK	Please ask your waiter for more information about allergens.	